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Dorsal
9
127
242
18
57
288
277
181
180
140
269
124
149
61
156
280
101
248
16
12

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Fecha 26/03/2016
23300 m

Distancia

Nombre
DIAZ MARTINEZ, ELENA
MONTAVEZ LANGA, BELEN
BEDIA GARCIA, CONSUELO
RUSSELL SUAREZ, VIOLETA
CORRAL CAMPO, NURIA
ALVAREZ URBIETA, SONIA
SANCHO SAYALERO, MIKAELA
HUERTA COLLADO, TANIA
ZEKAJ DULI, MYRVETE
PEREZ PINERA, ANGELA
PARDO DE SANTAYANA SANZ, RAQUEL
MENDEZ OTANO, OLATZ
RODRIGUEZ MONTES, ANJANA
DE CASTRO LOMBERA, VERONICA
RUIZ FERNANDEZ, ANA
VELARDE COLLADO, MARIA PAZ
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL
DEL VIGO FERNANDEZ, TERESA
MORENO ARRUZA, MARIA
MORENO ARRUZA, ANA

WWW.CARRERASCONENCANTO.COM

La pagina de tus carreras

Il TRAIL CASTILLO PEDROSO

Equipo / Club
TRAIL COSTA QUEBRADA SENIF
CD RELIEVE ASTURIAS SENIF
GIJON VETEF
CLUB LIEBANA VETEF
INDEP. REINOSA SENIF
INDEPENDIENTE VETEF
A DALLE AUTOCANTABRIA VETEF

TAHUCOTAHUCO@HOTMAIL.COM SENIF

MJ2008 FOTOGRAFIA SENIF
CLUB DE MONTARNA ORZA SENIF
CAMARGO RIA DEL CARMEN VETEF
INDEP. TORRELAVEGA SENIF
LA MAREA AZUL SENIF
CLUB ALPINO SAMANO SENIF
EL BOSQUE SENIF
SASOT VETEF
MARATO | MITJA MIM SENIF
COLINDRES VETEF
ESCOBEDO DE CAMARGO VETEF
CAMARGO RIA DEL CARMEN VETEF

CATEGORIA P.Cat.
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Tiempo
02:20:14
02:35:35
02:36:20
02:38:38
02:38:43
02:40:57
02:57:16
02:57:43
03:00:34
03:02:53
03:03:08
03:04:36
03:06:13
03:10:03
03:12:45
03:13:35
03:30:56
03:32:19
03:37:49
03:37:50

Prom/Km
6:01
6:40
6:42
6:48
6:48
6:54
7:36
7:37
7:45
7:50
7:51
7:55
7:59
8:09
8:16
8:18
9:03
9:06
9:20
9:20
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